Date From

22-Mar-24

1-Apr-24
1-Apr-24
13-Apr-24

1-May-24

20-Jun-24

Date To

23-Mar-24

30-Jun-24
30-Jun-24
19-Apr-24

3-May-24

26-Jun-24

Destination

Ottawa

Quebec

San Francisco

New Zealand

Purpose

WUSC (to be
reimbursed)

Universities Canada

Alumni & Donor Event

Airfare and Accommodation

$1,301.44

$1,954.35

Meals and Hospitality

$175.87
$125.13
$14.96

$46.09

Other Travel

$126.28

$20.33

$155.11

$186.42

Total

$126.28

$175.87
$145.46
$1,471.51

$2,186.86



