Date From	Date To	Destination	Purpose	Airfare and Accommodation	Meals and Hospitality	Other Travel	Total
22-Mar-24	23-Mar-24	Ottawa	WUSC (to be reimbursed)			\$126.28	\$126.28
1-Apr-24	30-Jun-24				\$175.87		\$175.87
1-Apr-24	30-Jun-24				\$125.13	\$20.33	\$145.46
13-Apr-24	19-Apr-24	Quebec	Universities Canada	\$1,301.44	\$14.96	\$155.11	\$1,471.51
1-May-24	3-May-24	San Francisco	Alumni & Donor Event	\$1,954.35	\$46.09	\$186.42	\$2,186.86
20-Jun-24	26-Jun-24	New Zealand					